
Community Interest Companies Christmas
opening hours

News story

Need to contact us over Christmas and New Year? Our festive opening times are

Monday 20th December – Office open as normal: 9am – 4.30pm

Tuesday 21st December – Office open as normal: 9am – 4.30pm

Wednesday 22nd December – Office open as normal: 9am – 4.30pm

Thursday 23rd December – Office open as normal: 9am – 4:30pm

Friday 24th December – Office open: 9am – 2:00pm

Monday 27th December – Office closed

Tuesday 28th December – Office closed

Wednesday 29th December – Office open: 9am – 3.00pm

Thursday 30th December – Office open: 9am – 3.00pm

Friday 31st January – Office open: 9am – 2.00pm
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